DOC # Last Name

131529
294616
260263
288671
291660
217220
294053
256389
228688
270159
290145
220353
248531
292395
206665
270507
275331
294195
294932
266559
290931
151963
201304
288107
235194
266749
270062
269039
229814
122761
292258
277344
214432
296088

Gilbert Kevin
Willoughby Kenneth
Davis Jerry
Clary Danielle
Miller Tyler
Scott Janet
Smith Charles
Ellis Evan
Caudill Ronnie
Craig Michael
Shepherd  James
Wilson Glenda
Combs Stephanie
Black George
Creselious James
Bond Marvin
Breeding Rashad
Gurley Terry
Towns Marshall
Watson Thomas
Gatta Riley
Williams Terry
Duncan Ricky
Smith Melissa
Stephenson William
Arnold Dustin
Overfield Larry
Burden Troy
Stephens  Christopher
Smith Britt
Crenshaw  Jody
Childers Jerry
Neal Jesse
Daniels Jeremy

Hiram
W

w
L
w
L

R
A

Marques
J

R
Matthew

Releases - January 10, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail
Henderson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

Logan County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Bourbon County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Todd County Jail

Adair County Jail

Christian County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Ballard County Jail

Allen County Jail

Union County Jail

Warren County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Simpson County Jail

Union County Jail

Meade County Jail

Boyle County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Grayson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



